
1 ITB RFQual

1 RFP 2

4

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 15, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 15, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids
06.15.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 15, 2023.



Dept Buyer: T. Dean
Date: Ext: 7648

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

06.15.2023

Vera Home Health, Inc dba Apree Health

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Alight Solutions, LLC

Health Advovate Solutions, Inc.

Quantum Health, Inc

Rightway Heathcare, Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 15, 2023.

RFP 23-0072 Medical Concierge Services

Healthjoy, LLC

Accolade Inc

Sharecare Operations Company, Inc



Department: Buyer: L. Slack

Date: Ext: 8314

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 15, 2023.

Bid Amount:

BVT/Balance Vibration Technologies, Inc

Company Name:

ITB 23-0075 Certrifugal Blowers Maintenance and Repairs

1,285,940.00

06.15.2023

Citywide



Department: Buyer: S. Rao
Date: Ext. 8022

1 NO BIDS RECEIVED $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 15, 2023.

Reference No. TPW 2023 2023 Paving and Sidewalk Improvements Unit 
Price Construction Contract

Citywide
06.15.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Buyer: M. Aransen
Date: Ext. 0696

1 Cirlce C Construction $ 7,547,760.00

2 S.J. Louis Construction $ 6,050,404.00

3 Western Municipal Construction of Texas $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 15, 2023.

4,851,873.32

5% Bid Bond

Reference No. 103260 Greenleaf Sump Storm Drain
Citywide
06.15.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:


	Sheet1

